
Public Health Districts

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Public Health Districts 60,447,600 60,755,000 59,456,800 56,019,600 58,195,000 55,253,700

Total 60,447,600 60,755,000 59,456,800 56,019,600 58,195,000 55,253,700

By Fund Source

General 10,270,900 10,270,900 10,799,300 10,289,200 12,165,600 9,758,700
Dedicated 500,000 493,500 500,000 500,000 515,000 350,000
Other 49,676,700 49,990,600 48,157,500 45,230,400 45,514,400 45,145,000

Total 60,447,600 60,755,000 59,456,800 56,019,600 58,195,000 55,253,700

By Object

Personnel Costs 40,829,300 38,669,900 43,990,800 40,954,200 43,035,400 40,537,400
Operating Expenditures 13,077,400 15,186,200 13,765,900 13,411,500 13,921,500 13,502,700
Capital Outlay 5,421,800 6,235,700 793,100 1,215,900 775,600 775,600
Trustee/Benefit Payments 619,100 663,200 407,000 438,000 462,500 438,000
Lump Sum 500,000 0 500,000 0 0 0

Total 60,447,600 60,755,000 59,456,800 56,019,600 58,195,000 55,253,700

FTP Positions 699.97699.97699.97740.83715.77739.69
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Public Health Districts

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

10,799,300740.83 59,456,8003.00  FY 2009 Original Appropriation 740.83 10,799,300 59,456,800

00.00 04.50  Holback/Health Insurance Reduction 0.00 (510,100) (802,300)

59,456,800740.835.00  FY 2009 Total Appropriation 10,799,300 10,289,200740.83 58,654,500

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

0(40.86) (2,634,900)6.90  Other Adjustments (40.86) 0 (2,634,900)

56,821,900699.977.00  FY 2009 Estimated Expenditures 10,799,300 10,289,200699.97 56,019,600

00.00 (500,000)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback 0.00 0 (500,000)

00.00 (440,300)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (617,400) (1,057,700)

55,881,600699.979.00  FY 2010 Base 10,799,300 9,671,800699.97 54,461,900

140,7000.00 628,40010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 62,500 258,000

71,3000.00 646,60010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 14,200 130,900

10,2000.00 52,90010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 10,200 52,900

235,1000.00 1,049,20010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

58,258,700699.9711.00  FY 2010 Total Maintenance 11,256,600 9,758,700699.97 54,903,700

Public Health Districts

515,000 350,0000.000.00 0 0Millennium Fund for Tobacco Cessatio12.01

(578,700) 00.000.00 909,000 0Fund Shift to the General Fund12.02

58,195,000699.9713.00  FY 2010 Total 12,165,600 9,758,700699.97 55,253,700

(40.86)Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

(40.86) (1,040,600)1,366,300 (4,203,100)(1,261,800)

-5.52% -5.52% -9.64%12.65% -2.12% -7.07%
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